
WVC ACADEMY COURSE AGENDA 

2425 E. OQUENDO RD.  |  LAS VEGAS, NV 89120  |  P: 866.800.7326  |  F: 702.739.6420  |  WVC.ORG 
 

WVC uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories. 
The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory. 

 

Advanced Soft Tissue Surgery for General 
Practitioners 
 

November 5-7, 2023 | Oquendo Campus 
 

Day 1 
 

TBD 
 
Upon 
Arrival  

 
8:00a 
9:00a 
9:45a 
10:45a 
11:30a 
 
12:00p 
 
12:45p 
 
 
 
 
5:00p 

 

Shuttle from Hotel to Course 
 

Breakfast 
 
 
Lecture: Principals of Gastrointestinal Surgery    

Gastric Surgery & Gastric Dilation-Volvulus Syndrome   
Linear Foreign Body, Intussusception, Megacolon, Large Intestinal Surgery   
Cholecystectomy & Other Biliary Tract Surgery   
Perineal Hernia & Anal Sac Surgery   

 
Lunch 
 
Lab    1: Gastric Resection &Gastropexy 

Enterotomy & Intestinal Resection & Anastomosis 
Cholecystectomy & Biliary Tract Surgery 
Perineal Hernia 

 
End of Day – Viticus Shuttle Departs for Hotel    

 
Day 2 

 

TBD 
 
Upon 
Arrival  
 
8:00a 
8:45a 
9:30a 
10:20a 
11:20a 
 
 
 
 

 

Shuttle from Hotel to Course 
 

Breakfast 
 

Lecture: Surgery for Brachycephalic Obstructor Syndrome    
Laryngeal Paralysis & Laryngeal Tieback   
Salivary Gland Surgery   
Total Ear Canal Ablation – Tips & Tricks to Avoid Complications   
Temporary & Permanent Tracheostomy   
  

 
 
 



2425 E. OQUENDO RD.  |  LAS VEGAS, NV 89120  |  P: 866.800.7326  |  F: 702.739.6420  |  VITICUSGROUP.ORG 
 

Viticus Group uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories. 
The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory. 

 
12:00p 

 
 
12:45p 
 
 
 

 
 
5:00p 

 
Lunch 
 
 
Lab    2: Soft Palate Resection & Rhinoplasty 

Laryngeal Tieback 
Salivary Gland Excision 
Total Ear Canal Ablation 
Temporary & Permanent Tracheostomy 

 
End of Day – Viticus Shuttle Departs for Hotel    

 

Day 3  
 

TBD 
 
Upon 
Arrival  
 
8:00a 
8:45a 
10:00a 
10:45a 
 
11:30a 
 
12:00p 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00p 

 

Shuttle from Hotel to Course 
 
Breakfast 

 

Lecture: Diaphragmatic & Pericardioperitoneal Hernia   
Nasopharyngeal Polyps & Ventral Bulla Osteotomy   
Abdominal Organ Biopsy   
Perineal Urethrostomy 

 
Lunch 
 
Lab    3: Diaphragmatic Surgery 

Ventral Bulla Osteotomy 
Perineal Urethrostomy 
Abdominal Organ Biopsy 
Subtotal Colectomy 

 
End of Course – Viticus Shuttle Departs for Airport & Hotel    

 

  


