

Advanced Soft Tissue Surgery for General Practitioners

November 5-7, 2023 | Oquendo Campus

Day 1

TBD	Shuttle from Hotel to Course
Upon Arrival	Breakfast
8:00a 9:00a 9:45a 10:45a 11:30a	Lecture: Principals of Gastrointestinal Surgery Gastric Surgery & Gastric Dilation-Volvulus Syndrome Linear Foreign Body, Intussusception, Megacolon, Large Intestinal Surgery Cholecystectomy & Other Biliary Tract Surgery Perineal Hernia & Anal Sac Surgery
12:00p	Lunch
12:45p	Lab 1: Gastric Resection & Gastropexy Enterotomy & Intestinal Resection & Anastomosis Cholecystectomy & Biliary Tract Surgery Perineal Hernia
5:00p	End of Day - Viticus Shuttle Departs for Hotel

Day 2

TBD	Shuttle from Hotel to Course
Upon Arrival	Breakfast
8:00a	Lecture: Surgery for Brachycephalic Obstructor Syndrome
8:45a	Laryngeal Paralysis & Laryngeal Tieback
9:30a	Salivary Gland Surgery
10:20a	Total Ear Canal Ablation – Tips & Tricks to Avoid Complications
11:20a	Temporary & Permanent Tracheostomy

12:45p Lab 2: Soft Palate Resection & Rhinoplasty
Laryngeal Tieback
Salivary Gland Excision
Total Ear Canal Ablation
Temporary & Permanent Tracheostomy

End of Day - Viticus Shuttle Departs for Hotel

Day 3

5:00p

TBD	Shuttle from Hotel to Course
Upon Arrival	Breakfast
8:00a 8:45a 10:00a 10:45a	Lecture: Diaphragmatic & Pericardioperitoneal Hernia Nasopharyngeal Polyps & Ventral Bulla Osteotomy Abdominal Organ Biopsy Perineal Urethrostomy
11:30a	Lunch
12:00p	Lab 3: Diaphragmatic Surgery Ventral Bulla Osteotomy Perineal Urethrostomy Abdominal Organ Biopsy Subtotal Colectomy
4:00p	End of Course – Viticus Shuttle Departs for Airport & Hotel